PLEASE NOTE:
PLEASE NOTE:
PLEASE NOTE:
PLEASE NOTE:
PLEASE NOTE:
The following part numbers
The following part numbers
The following part numbers

NE68139-T1-A 3000 Tape & Reel
NE68139R-T1 3000 Tape & Reel
ORDERING INFORMATION (Pb-Free)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 CEL:
  NE68130-A  NE68130-T1-A  NE68139-T1-A  NE68119-T1-A  NE68119-A  NE68118-A  NE68118-T1-A  NE68139R-
T1-A